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Whaingaroa Hoe 2017 Race Results 
13th May 2017 

Race 2 – Overall Placings 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age          Division           Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   1:49:02   13.21     102  Team Ling Lings Waitakere OCC           0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            1         0 

    2   1:51:35   12.91     122  Ruamata Masters Ruamata                 0  Open Women W6 - 24km            1    F     1 

    3   1:55:12   12.50      96  Team Hikoikoi Hikoikoi                  0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            2         0 

    4   1:58:02   12.20     171  Pineula Greyman Akarana                 0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            3         0 

    5   1:59:10   12.08     120  Team Poe Cook Islands                   0  Open Women W6 - 24km            2    F     2 

    6   1:59:34   12.04     137  PCKC Ocean Hunters PCKC                 0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          1         0 

    7   1:59:40   12.03     166  Ngaruroa Ruamata                        0  Snr Master Women W6 - 24km      1    F     3 

    8   2:00:05   11.99     107  Mojos Te Toki                           0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            4         0 

    9   2:00:11   11.98     103  UoA Floating Eagles Hauraki             0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            5         0 

   10   2:00:22   11.96     140  Konatu TOCC                             0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          2         0 

   11   2:00:57   11.91     101  Taniwha Tiger Mixed Taniwha             0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            6         0 

   12   2:01:47   11.82     138  Hapai TOCC                              0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          3         0 

   13   2:02:26   11.76     114  PCKC Te Pua Inano PCKC                  0  Open Women W6 - 24km            3    F     4 

   14   2:02:27   11.76     146  Miti Whanau Mitamitaga                  0  Open Women W6 - 24km            4    F     5 

   15   2:02:52   11.72      98  Mauri Tu Te Rau Oranga                  0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            7         0 

   16   2:04:20   11.58     111  Mako Ruamata                            0  Open Women W6 - 24km            5    F     6 

   17   2:04:43   11.55      99  Parihaka Open Mixed 1 Parihaka          0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            8         0 

   18   2:05:13   11.50      97  Hikoikoi Hikoikoi                       0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km            9         0 

   19   2:05:18   11.49     108  Team Tamahiti Tamaki                    0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km           10         0 

   20   2:05:35   11.47     142  Dirty Piraets Tu Tangi Ora              0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          4         0 
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   21   2:06:45   11.36     144  Parihaka Master Mixed Parihaka          0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          5         0 

   22   2:07:12   11.32     163  He Piko He Taniwha. Taniwha             0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 24km      1         0 

   23   2:07:26   11.30     117  Hau Ke Whanganui River                  0  Open Women W6 - 24km            6    F     7 

   24   2:08:17   11.22     112  Seimoana Manukau                        0  Open Women W6 - 24km            7    F     8 

   25   2:08:36   11.20     170  Just Us Ngati Rehia                     0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km           11         0 

   26   2:08:38   11.19     106  Maki Nga Tai                            0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km           12         0 

   27   2:09:15   11.14     113  Wawāu Ana! Tarawera                     0  Open Women W6 - 24km            8    F     9 

   28   2:09:41   11.10     110  Team Sweet Az Aratika                   0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km           13         0 

   29   2:09:52   11.09     161  Te Urutoa Mixed Te Rau Oranga           0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 24km      2         0 

   30   2:10:24   11.04     100  Parihaka Open Mixed 2 Parihaka          0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km           14         0 

   31   2:10:46   11.01     145  Katcha Whaea Whakatu                    0  Master Women W6 - 24km          1    F    10 

   32   2:11:23   10.96     121  Wairopa Te Pou Herenga                  0  Open Women W6 - 24km            9    F    11 

   33   2:12:02   10.91     162  Tmocc Smmixed TMOCC                     0  Snr Master Mixed W6 - 24km      3         0 

   34   2:12:21   10.88     173  Greyman Newbies Akarana                 0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km           15         0 

   35   2:13:12   10.81     167  Ocean Blue Diamonds Ocean Blue          0  Snr Master Women W6 - 24km      2    F    12 

   36   2:13:53   10.76     141  Randomz Te Toki                         0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          6         0 

   37   2:14:31   10.70     139  Awa Paddlers Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke     0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          7         0 

   38   2:15:01   10.66     105  Kapai TOCC                              0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km           16         0 

   39   2:15:15   10.65     119  Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club         0  Open Women W6 - 24km           10    F    13 

   40   2:16:24   10.56     116  PCKC Arikipuia PCKC                     0  Open Women W6 - 24km           11    F    14 

   41   2:17:47   10.45     136  Motu Mix Waiheke Waka Ama               0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          8         0 

   42   2:18:23   10.40     150  Hinemalas Ruamata                       0  Master Women W6 - 24km          2    F    15 

   43   2:18:47   10.38     147  Vintage Whaingaroa                      0  Master Women W6 - 24km          3    F    16 

   44   2:21:03   10.21     165  Iron Maidens Heretaunga                 0  Snr Master Women W6 - 24km      3    F    17 

   45   2:21:17   10.19     115  PCKC Te Tua Moana PCKC                  0  Open Women W6 - 24km           12    F    18 

   46   2:21:54   10.15     143  River Rats Mixed Te Toki                0  Master Mixed W6 - 24km          9         0 

   47   2:23:20   10.05     124  Ocean Blue Opals Ocean Blue             0  Open Women W6 - 24km           13    F    19 

   48   2:23:29   10.04     104  Tuakau Bridge Open Mixed Crew Te Toki   0  Open Mixed W6 - 24km           17         0 
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   49   2:23:37   10.03     149  Taniwha Tiger Gurlz Taniwha             0  Master Women W6 - 24km          4    F    20 

   50   2:28:22    9.71     148  Mama Majic Te Paerangi                  0  Master Women W6 - 24km          5    F    21 

   51   2:40:22    8.98     123  Tirohia Te Toki                         0  Open Women W6 - 24km           14    F    22 
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Division: Open Mixed W6 - 24km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1   1:49:02   13.21     102  Team Ling Lings Waitakere OCC           0 

    2   1:55:12   12.50      96  Team Hikoikoi Hikoikoi                  0 

    3   1:58:02   12.20     171  Pineula Greyman Akarana                 0 

    4   2:00:05   11.99     107  Mojos Te Toki                           0 

    5   2:00:11   11.98     103  UoA Floating Eagles Hauraki             0 

    6   2:00:57   11.91     101  Taniwha Tiger Mixed Taniwha             0 

    7   2:02:52   11.72      98  Mauri Tu Te Rau Oranga                  0 

    8   2:04:43   11.55      99  Parihaka Open Mixed 1 Parihaka          0 

    9   2:05:13   11.50      97  Hikoikoi Hikoikoi                       0 

   10   2:05:18   11.49     108  Team Tamahiti Tamaki                    0 

   11   2:08:36   11.20     170  Just Us Ngati Rehia                     0 

   12   2:08:38   11.19     106  Maki Nga Tai                            0 

   13   2:09:41   11.10     110  Team Sweet Az Aratika                   0 

   14   2:10:24   11.04     100  Parihaka Open Mixed 2 Parihaka          0 

   15   2:12:21   10.88     173  Greyman Newbies Akarana                 0 

   16   2:15:01   10.66     105  Kapai TOCC                              0 

   17   2:23:29   10.04     104  Tuakau Bridge Open Mixed Crew Te Toki   0 

 

 

 

 



5 | P a g e  
 

Division: Open Women W6 - 24km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1   1:51:35   12.91     122  Ruamata Masters Ruamata                 0 

    2   1:59:10   12.08     120  Team Poe Cook Islands                   0 

    3   2:02:26   11.76     114  PCKC Te Pua Inano PCKC                  0 

    4   2:02:27   11.76     146  Miti Whanau Mitamitaga                  0 

    5   2:04:20   11.58     111  Mako Ruamata                            0 

    6   2:07:26   11.30     117  Hau Ke Whanganui River                  0 

    7   2:08:17   11.22     112  Seimoana Manukau                        0 

    8   2:09:15   11.14     113  Wawāu Ana! Tarawera                     0 

    9   2:11:23   10.96     121  Wairopa Te Pou Herenga                  0 

   10   2:15:15   10.65     119  Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club         0 

   11   2:16:24   10.56     116  PCKC Arikipuia PCKC                     0 

   12   2:21:17   10.19     115  PCKC Te Tua Moana PCKC                  0 

   13   2:23:20   10.05     124  Ocean Blue Opals Ocean Blue             0 

   14   2:40:22    8.98     123  Tirohia Te Toki                         0 

 

 

 

 

 



6 | P a g e  
 

 

Division: Master Mixed W6 - 24km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1   1:59:34   12.04     137  PCKC Ocean Hunters PCKC                 0 

    2   2:00:22   11.96     140  Konatu TOCC                             0 

    3   2:01:47   11.82     138  Hapai TOCC                              0 

    4   2:05:35   11.47     142  Dirty Piraets Tu Tangi Ora              0 

    5   2:06:45   11.36     144  Parihaka Master Mixed Parihaka          0 

    6   2:13:53   10.76     141  Randomz Te Toki                         0 

    7   2:14:31   10.70     139  Awa Paddlers Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke     0 

    8   2:17:47   10.45     136  Motu Mix Waiheke Waka Ama               0 

    9   2:21:54   10.15     143  River Rats Mixed Te Toki                0 

 

Division: Master Women W6 - 24km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1   2:10:46   11.01     145  Katcha Whaea Whakatu                    0 

    2   2:18:23   10.40     150  Hinemalas Ruamata                       0 

    3   2:18:47   10.38     147  Vintage Whaingaroa                      0 

    4   2:23:37   10.03     149  Taniwha Tiger Gurlz Taniwha             0 

    5   2:28:22    9.71     148  Mama Majic Te Paerangi                  0 
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Division: Snr Master Mixed W6 - 24km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1   2:07:12   11.32     163  He Piko He Taniwha. Taniwha             0 

    2   2:09:52   11.09     161  Te Urutoa Mixed Te Rau Oranga           0 

    3   2:12:02   10.91     162  Tmocc Smmixed TMOCC                     0 

 

Division: Snr Master Women W6 - 24km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#               Name/City                Age  

    1   1:59:40   12.03     166  Ngaruroa Ruamata                        0 

    2   2:13:12   10.81     167  Ocean Blue Diamonds Ocean Blue          0 

    3   2:21:03   10.21     165  Iron Maidens Heretaunga                 0 

 


